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Accessories

Product description

BALS-Prd.-Nr 18010

EAN 4024941222341
Product category Padlock

Height 50mm

Width 35mm

Depth 15mm

Additional technical information

Cylinderlock for sockets TH (Architecture
programme) incl. 2 pcs. keys (no simultaneous
locking for multiple orders)

Bals Elektrotechnik GmbH & Co. KG D-57399 Kirchhundem - Albaum
phone: +49(0)2723/771-0 / fax: +49(0)2723/771-177 / email: inffo@bals.com

Page 1/3



Logistics data

Weight/pcs

Packaging

Content amount

EAN

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Volume

Packaging

Content amount

EAN

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Volume

www.bals.com

0.015 kg / Piece

Bag

1ST

4024941222341

16 mm

36 mm

51 mm

0.016 kg

29.376 ccm

Carton

6 ST

4024941222709

120 mm

105 mm

117 mm

0.134 kg

9,329.4 ccm
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